19.03.2011r.

n/6 "OHeprusa" 25m

UtoroBbin npoTtokon nepeeHctBa CAKCLUOP "3Heprusa" no nnaBaHuio

1 WecTakoBa
2 ['payéBa
3 XpomoBa
4 MBwnHa
5 NoBopyLLKMHa
6 PbickuHa
7 ®aHTasny
8 JlntBsikoBa
9 Kapacesa
10 CoHwny
11 MaxyTa
12 Konot
KoxxeBHMKOBA
14 ViBaHUwWwnHaA
15 barpoBa
16 MapkoBa
17 MeTenuua
18 Pyccy
B/k CocHoBcKas

1 MaHKuH

2 HUKNTUH

3 HeuenypeHko

4 PomaHuyros

5 JlanteB

6 3BepeB

7 Kpamckou

8 CuHarosckum

9 3aBsapyes

10 Be3bssbikoB

11 Masyp

12 Yynun

13 lNy6apes

14 TeTtpos

15 WwunuH

16 MunHeeB

17 Temepes

18 Mapbsicos
HepeBsLwko

KaTsa
AHA
AHA
Puta
Banepus
HaTawa
Hactsa
Bnapa
Kcrowa
NpwnHa
Jlioba
Jlnza
Jlena
KaTsa
Hawa
AHHa
Codbs
Bnapa
Hacta

Huknta
AHOpen
Anekcen
PobGepT
OmnTpun
Cawa
Anekcen
Bnan
Opa
Makcum
[danun
Anekcen
AHOpen
CnaBa
Apkagnn
Bnan
Makap
ApTtem
Onma

100 m. 6aTTepdnan
OeBo4kn 1999-2000 r.p

1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1998

1.11,03
1.21,85
1.23,57
1.24,78
1.26,32
1.30,90
1.31,72
1.33,32
1.34,03
1.36,94
1.37,37
1.39,19
1.39,19
1.41,00
1.47,00
1.54,72
1.58,00
2.21,26
1.24,03

1t0H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
1t0H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.

Manbumnku 1999-2000 r.p

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000

1.18,00
1.19,68
1.22,00
1.22,12
1.26,66
1.27,08
1.27,43
1.28,19
1.28,46
1.28,50
1.29,88
1.30,00
1.30,40
1.30,43
1.32,10
1.32,53
1.32,63
1.34,50
1.34,50

110H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
110H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.

PoawnHbi
PoanHbi
PoawnHbi
Cwvrapés
PoanHbi
PoanHbi

PoanHbi
PoawnHbi
PoanHbi
PoanHbi
PoanHbi
BuoeHuH



20 TskeBKUH
21 Camounnuk
22 YybykoB
23 CunuH
24 [ONOBHMWH
Hsauko
26 KoBpuruH
27 KyseneHkos
28 MenbHUK
29 Wnéma
30 KacroHnac
31 CeukoB
32 Axkosnes
33 Cmopoabko
34 CnupwuH
35 Eropos
36 KoHcyn
37 Kynuwes
38 KysHevLo0B
39 ConpatoB
40 lNMbIHbKO
41 KopoBko
42 Pe3HuKoB
43 TunckyHoB
Ak Oy6os
p/k MuHaes
p/k duceHko
a/k CUTHMKOB
a/k 3aBuptoxa

1 Llaptok

2 JloboBa

3 Codhmaposa
4 AHucmMmoBa
5 LinBaHiok

6 PbicknHa

7 AnbbpexT

8 KobGbinaHckas
9 TokaeBa

10 Nonodaesa
11 CaBuyk

12 KaHbirnHa
13 CkobHukoBa
14 Oupnyp

15 CmonuHa

Hukuta
EBreHumn
PycnaH
Banepa
Kupunn
Bacunun
Cawa
[danun
Opa
[danun
Kupwunn
Apkagnn
Nropb
Kons
Cepren
Ouma
CesaTtocnas
Ouma
Ouma
ApTtem
Koctsa
ApTtem
[anun
Anekcen
[anun
[anun
Mwuwa
Mwuxaunn
boraaH

AHHa
Codbs
Buka
AHA
BepoHuka
Kcrowa
Kpuctunna
Buka
YnbsHa
Ons
Baps
MonuHa
Buka
KaTsa
KOns

2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999

1.38,03
1.38,28
1.39,12
1.42,47
1.42,78
1.42,78
1.44,22
1.44,87
1.45,37
1.45,90
1.46,82
1.47,07
1.52,44
1.52,62
1.54,89
1.56,22
1.57,81
1.59,92
2.00,34
2.02,06
2.02,69
2.03,94
2.05,34
211,16

2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.
2I0H.

OeBo4kn 1999-2000 r.p

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

6.16,96
6.28,02
6.34,52
6.52,74
7.24,43
7.35,50
7.55,27
8.00,59
8.08,28
8.31,56
8.46,82
8.50,50
9.13,87
10.09,00
10.14,32

BuoeHuH
BuoeHuH
BuoeHuH
Cwurapés
Cwurapés
BuoeHuH



Manbumku 1999-2000 r.p

1 Hauko Bacunuin 2001 6.00,91 Cwurapés
2 OuHK ®énop 2001 6.42,17 Curapés
3 MbI3HUKOB MaBen 2001 6.53,16 Cwurapés
4 CenwvH ApTtem 2002 7.15,38 Curapés
5 CenebuH Oner 2001 7.29,41 Cwurapés
6 Edumos KocTta 2001 7.44,98 BuoeHuH
7 Cepos Bnapn 2001 7.51,86
8 JlaBpyLUKMH HeHnc 2001 7.52,00
9 YmbIx Buta 2001 7.58,43

10 ®epopos Kupunn 2001 8.07,39

11 CaBuH Makcum 2001 8.46,07

12 CmoHoB [danun 2001 8.46,61

13 TeH Kupunn 2000 9.14 47

14 CaByeHko Bnapn 2001 9.21,71

15 YepHoycos BaneHTuH 2001 9.29,08

16 Yepenkos Oanun 2001 9.42,10

17 WaxsopocTtoB Mawa 2001 9.49,60

18 demuH Kupunn 2001 9.59,00

naBHbIN cyAbsi cCOpeBHOBaHUN: PoauH 10.10.

maBHbLIN ceKkpeTapb: Cwurapés C.C



